
    Northport Varsity Girls Lacrosse 
 

    2017 Important Dates 
 

 (Last Update 3/15/2017) 

 

Date Time Event 

Saturday, March 4 9:30-11am Varsity/PAL Season Kickoff Clinic @NHS 

Wed, March 15 5:45 “Meet The Coach” Meeting @NHS Large Caf 

Monday, March 20 6-9pm Mandatory Varsity AED/CPR Training 
@William J. Brosnan School 

Saturday, March 25 10am Tourney/Tailgate in Wilton, CT 

TBD  Meet & Greet ??? 

Saturday, April 29 2:30pm Acompora Jamboree Varsity Game vs. Syosset 

Monday, May 8 1 pm Setup 
4 pm Game 

Senior Day!!  
    vs Middle Country @ Vets 

Saturday, May 20 9am-1pm Car Wash Fund Raiser 

Wednesday, May 17 
– Tuesday May 30 

TBD Playoffs 

Wednesday, June 7 4:30 
 
 

6:30pm 

NMS vs. ENMS Game @ Vets 
(Varsity girls hand out flowers to 8th graders.) 
 

Senior Athletic Awards Banquet @ NHS 

June TBD  Suffolk County Awards Dinner 

June TBD 6-7pm mingle 
7pm start 

Varsity & JV Awards Dinner 
    @Northport Yacht Club 

Tues, July 11- 
  Thurs, July 13 

9am-12pm 2017 Girls Youth Grades 1-8 
    Summer Lacrosse Camp @ NHS 

 
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! 
 

For information about the girls lacrosse booster club please visit our website at: 
 

www.northportgirlslacrosse.com 
 

Facebook: northportgirlslacrossebc          Twitter: @nptgirlslaxbc 
 

Email: nptgirlslaxbc@gmail.com                           


